

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4061/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2005 in WA No. 3688/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF
KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BANGALORE INTER.AIRPORT AREA PLAN.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIRLA SUPER BULK TEMINAL & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla, Adv.
Mr. A. Varma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after three weeks.

Ms.Suri, learned counsel states that rejoinder to the counter affidavit shall
be
filed within two weeks.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master