

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4061/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 21/10/2005 in WA No. 3688/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BANGALORE INTER.AIRPORT AREA PLAN.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIRLA SUPER BULK TEMINAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 09/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.  
Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Mrinalini Oinam, Adv.  
Ms. V. Tomar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.  
Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

As prayed for, the case is adjourned by two weeks to enable  
the petitioner to file rejoinder affidavit.(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master