

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 9684/2011

BANGALORE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AREA PLANNING AUTHORITY Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BIRLA SUPRER BULK TERMINAL(NOW A UNIT OF ULTRA TECH CEMENT LIMITED
Respondent(s)

Date : 07-08-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.S.J.Amith, Adv.
Mr.Aishwarya Kumar, Adv.
Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Ms.Isha Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, AOR

Ms.Sneha R.Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Nishanth Patil, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matter is already ordered to be listed before the Hon'ble
Court. Hence, Registry to list accordingly.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB