

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.9684/2011

BANGALORE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AREA  
PLANNING AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BIRLA SUPRER BULK TERMINAL(NOW A UNIT  
OF ULTRA TECH CEMENT LIMITED

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Kumar, Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs. ) Vipin Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, AOR  
Ms. Anindita Deka, Adv.  
Ms. Babita Kushwaha, Adsv.  
Ms. Isha Gupta, Adv.  
  
Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.  
Mr. Nishanth Patil, AOR  
Ms. Sneha K. Iyer, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Prasad, Adv.  
  
Mr. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.  
Mrs. Priya Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. Shiva P., Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Hannah Dutta, Adv.  
  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We have heard the submissions of Ms. Kiran Suri,  
learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant No.1,

Mr. Bharat Sangal, learned counsel for the respondent No.1 and Mr. Devadatt Kamat, learned counsel for the respondent No.5.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Learned counsel for the parties may file written notes of submissions by 26<sup>th</sup> October, 2018.

(Chetan Kumar)  
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(Parveen Kumari Pasricha)  
Court Master